

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6788/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2005 in CO No. 3544/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GAJENDRA KUMAR KARNANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHESH KARNANI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Vinay Misra, Adv.

Mr.Prateek Jalan, Adv.

Mr.Ankur Talwar, Adv.

Ms.Sonia Dube, Adv.

Ms.Swati Grover, Adv.

Ms.Aarti Khera, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For RR-2

Mr.Atul Kumar, Adv.

Dr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

For RR-1

Mr.Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Sarad Singhania, Adv.

Mr.Praveen Chaturvedi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned to 13.2.2007.

( A.D. Sharma )

Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master